
STUDIO

T1
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
206, 311

51.7 / 556.49

ST-T1

YES

sqm / sqft

1    1

SHOWER

2800

50
50

STUDIO

PA
N

T
R

Y

4900

600 1100 600

1100

17
50 BATH

BALCONY

14
00

4900

48
50

FRIDGE

C
O

O
K

E
R

WASHING 
MACHINE

DISH
WASHER

Built-in
Microwave



STUDIO

T2
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL 

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
207, 312

51.69 / 556.39

ST-T2

YES

1    1

SHOWER

17
50

2800

50
50

BATH
1100

PA
N

T
R

Y

1100 600600

STUDIO

4900

BALCONY
14

00

4900

48
50

FRIDGE

C
O

O
K

E
R

WASHING 
MACHINE

DISH
WASHER

Built-in
Microwave

sqm / sqft



STUDIO

T3
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL 

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
208, 313

45.11 / 485.46

ST-T3

YES

1    1

SHOWER

18
00

2200

BATHPA
N

T
R

Y

STUDIO

WASHING 
MACHINE

DISH
WASHER

FRIDGE

C
O

O
K

E
R

38
00

61
00

1200

3800

3800

BALCONY
14

00

sqm / sqft



STUDIO

T4
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
209, 314

44.31 / 476.95

ST-T4

YES

1    1

STUDIO

SHOWER

20
00

2100

BATH

700 800

80
0

PANTRY

21
00

78
00

70
0

BALCONY

3700

14
00

3700

1200

60
0FRIDGE

DISH
WASHER

WASHING 
MACHINE

COOKER

ISLAND COUNTER

sqm / sqft



STUDIO

T5
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
210, 315

42.05 / 452.62

ST-T5

NO

1    1

BATH

SHOWER

STUDIO

64
00

1900

47
00

PA
N

T
R

Y

FRIDGE

DISH
WASHER

C
O

O
K

E
R

17
00

2700

3900

WASHING 
MACHINEsqm / sqft



STUDIO

T6
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
211, 316

38.7 / 416.56

ST-T6

NO

1    1

PA
N

T
R

YSHOWER

BATH

1300

55
00

STUDIO

56
00

31
00

3600

1800
FRIDGE

DISH
WASHER

WASHING 
MACHINE

C
O

O
K

E
R

sqm / sqft



STUDIO

T7
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
307

42.83 / 461.02

ST-T7

NO

1    1

1350

PA
N

T
R

Y WASHING 
MACHINE

FRIDGE

DISH
WASHER

C
O

O
K

E
R

SHOWER

BATH

31
00

1900

STUDIO

45
50

65
50

3700

250

1950

sqm / sqft



STUDIO

T8
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
308

39.53 / 425.5

ST-T8

NO

1    1

1500

WASHING 
MACHINE

C
O

O
K

E
R

PA
N

T
R

Y

FRIDGE

DISH
WASHER

60
00

STUDIO

51
00

3750

2100

31
00

B
A

T
H

SHOWER

1750

sqm / sqft



STUDIO

T9
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
309

44.39 / 477.81

ST-T9

YES

1    1

3700

BALCONY

3700

SHOWER

20
00

2100

BATH

700800

80
0

PA
N

T
R

Y

STUDIO

14
00

21
00

78
00

1200

70
0

FRIDGE

DISH
WASHER

WASHING 
MACHINE

COOKER

ISLAND COUNTER

sqm / sqft



STUDIO

T10
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
310

45.68 / 491.7

ST-T10

YES

1    1

59
00

BALCONY

14
00

3800

STUDIO

PA
N

T
R

Y
40

00

1200

SHOWER

BATH20
00

2250

3800

WASHING 
MACHINE

DISH
WASHER

FRIDGE

C
O

O
K

E
R

sqm / sqft



1BHK

T1
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL 

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
201, 301

86.71 / 933.34

1BHK-T1

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

BEDROOM

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

ENT. LOBBY

LIVING - DINING

8850
29

50
2000

TOILET

1800

35
00

4800

5400

18
00

35
00

BATH

2300

SHOWER

23
00

3000

24
00

47
00

1900

Built-in
Fridge

&
Freezer

Built-in
Microwave

Dishwasher
Built-inWashing

Machine

KITCHEN



1BHK

T2
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
202, 302, 402, 502, 602, 
702, 802, 902, 1002, 1102, 
1202, 1302, 1402, 1502, 1602

90.83 / 977.69

1BHK-T2

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

TOILET

LIVING - DINING BEDROOM

1900

DRESS

2250

16
00

4700

2250

4800

SHOWER

29
00

BATH
1200

44
00

74
00

12
00

BALCONY 17
00

10200

3300

Built-in

Fridge
&

Freezer
Built-in

Microwave

Dishwasher
Built-in Washing

Machine

KITCHEN



1BHK

T3
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
203, 303, 403, 503, 603, 
703, 803, 903, 1003, 1103, 
1203, 1303, 1403, 1503, 1603

80.74 / 869.08

1BHK-T3

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

BALCONY 

39
00

TOILET

12
00

1700

LIVING - DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

1800

21
00

KITCHEN

4650 4550

74
00

17
00

10100

Built-in
Fridge

&
Freezer

Built-in
Microwave

Dishwasher
Built-inWashing

Machine



1BHK

T4
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
406, 506, 606, 706, 
806, 906, 1006, 1106, 1206, 
1306, 1406, 1506, 1606

82.28 / 885.65

1BHK-T4

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

BALCONY 
27

00

40
00

3700

LI
V

IN
G

 -
 D

IN
IN

G

2100

BEDROOM

D
R

E
SS

1400

3900

21
50TOILET

KITCHEN

4000

1800

SHOWER

11
10

0

27
00

BATH

1200

17
00

Built-in
Fridge

&
Freezer

Built-in
Microwave

Dishwasher
Built-inWashing

Machine

3900



1BHK

T5
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
205, 407, 507, 607, 707, 
807, 907, 1007, 1107, 1207, 
1307, 1407, 1507, 1607

89.79 / 966.49

1BHK-T5

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

1700

D
R

E
SS

50
00

2000
KITCHEN

LI
V

IN
G

 -
 D

IN
IN

G

TOILET17
00

SHOWER

2000

BATH

96
00

27
00

B
E

D
R

O
O

M

3700 3900

BALCONY 

770017
00

26
00

Built-in
Fridge

&
Freezer

Built-in
Microwave

Dishwasher
Built-inWashing

Machine

3900



1BHK

T6
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
212, 317

92.45 / 995.12

1BHK-T6

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

K
IT

C
H

E
N

2000

38
00

B
A

T
H

SHOWER

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

LIVING - DINING

34
00

10600

BEDROOM

TOILET

1400

FOYER 

11
00

170018
00

18
00

1700
TOILET

1700

26
00

36
00

38
00

7100

2300

1900

35
50

B
uilt-in

M
icrow

ave
B

uilt-in
F

rid
g

e
&

F
reezer

B
uilt-in

D
ishw

asher

W
as

hi
ng

M
ac

hi
ne



1BHK

T7
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
213, 318

58.15 / 625.92

1BHK-T7

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

BEDROOM

BATH

SHOWER

4700

35
00

KITCHEN

LIVING - DINING

TOILET

7500

170018
00

18
00

1700

TOILET

33
50

1800

36
00 B

uilt-in
F

rid
g

e
&

F
reezer

B
uilt-in

M
icrow

ave

D
ishw

asher
B

uilt-in
W

ashing
M

achine



1BHK

T8
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
304

98.19 / 1056.91

1BHK-T8

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

F
O

Y
E

R
 

1350

2000

TO
ILE

T

W
A

SH
IN

G
 

M
A

C
H

IN
E

K
ITC

H
E

N

2400

3600

1050

1000

B
A

T
H

SH
O

W
E

R

2400

B
E

D
R

O
O

M

3600

LIV
IN

G
 - D

IN
IN

G

3600

1400

5750

1900

1100

1100

1600

BALCONY 

7500

2450
8150

950

Built-in
Microwave

Built-in
Fridge

&
Freezer

B
uilt-in

D
ishw

asher

STORAGE 
CABINET



1BHK

T9
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
305

66.32 / 713.86

1BHK-T9

NO

1    2

sqm / sqft

KITCHEN

8800

TOILET

1400

16
00

SHOWER

BATH
14

00

2000

21
00

2000 5400

DRESS BEDROOM

LIVING - DINING

36
00

36
00

C
O

O
K

E
R

FRIDGE
ISLAND COUNTER

D
ISH

W
A

SH
E

R

W
A

SH
IN

G
 



1BHK

T10
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
306

90.01 / 968.86

1BHK-T10

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

FOYER 

KITCHEN

1900

36
00

1700

24
00

BATH

SHOWER

4350

35
00

BEDROOM

12
00

LIVING - DINING

8150

16
50

1400

TOILET

38
00

1300

35
00

20
0

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

 

2450

75
00

35
00

B
ui

lt
-i

n
M

ic
ro

w
av

e
B

ui
lt

-i
n

F
ri

d
g

e
&

F
re

ez
er

B
ui

lt
-i

n
D

is
hw

as
he

r

W
ashing

M
achine



1BHK

T11
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL  

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
204

  96.93 / 1043.35

1BHK-T11

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

BEDROOM

DRESS

1400

21
50

TOILET

1800

27
00

40
00

LIVING - DINING

SHOWER

2100

27
00 BATH

11
10

0

1200

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

 
79

00

BALCONY 

3900

17
00

4000

3700 1800

F
R

ID
G

E

D
IS

H
W

A
SH

E
R

W
A

SH
IN

G
 

M
A

C
H

IN
E

C
O

O
K

E
R

IS
LA

N
D

 C
O

U
N

T
E

R



1BHK

T12
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
408, 508, 608, 708, 808,
908, 1008, 1108, 1208, 1308,
1408, 1508, 1608

99.1 / 1066.7

1BHK-T12

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

TOILET

KITCHEN

BATH 28
00

47
00

BEDROOM

2800

15
00

1100

26
00

1100

LIVING - DINING

65
00

6400

1100

SHOWER

2300

2300

38
00

200

3500 3500

BALCONY 

2600

18
00

1000018
00

B
uilt-in

M
icrow

ave
B

uilt-in
F

rid
g

e
B

uilt-in
D

ishw
asher

B
uilt-in

W
A

SH
IN

G
M

A
C

H
IN

E



1BHK

T13
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
409, 509, 609, 709, 809, 
909, 1009, 1109, 1209, 1309,
1409, 1509, 1609

89.97 / 968.43

1BHK-T13

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

KITCHEN

TOILET

BEDROOM
LIVING - DINING

47
00

2000

SHOWER

D
R

E
SS BATH

28
00

95
00

28
00

1600

18
00

2000

BALCONY 

18
00

7700

36004000

Built-in
Fridge

&
Freezer

Built-in
Microwave

Dishwasher
Built-in Washing

Machine



1BHK

T14
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
410, 510, 610, 710, 810, 910,
1010, 1110, 1210, 1310, 1410,
1510, 1610

82.04 / 883.07

1BHK-T14

YES

1    2

sqm / sqft

LIVING - DINING

KITCHEN

FRIDGE

MACHINE

35
00

40
00

2100

26
00

BATH

3600

1300

DRESS

BEDROOM

DISH

WASHING 

WASHER

2000
SHOWER

81
00

800 1100

80
0

80
0

ISLAND COUNTER

TOILET

2300

16
50

BALCONY 

17
00

4100

4000

30
00



2BHK

T1
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
404, 504, 604, 704, 804, 
904, 1004, 1104, 1204, 1304,
1404, 1504, 1604

132.89 / 1430.42

2BHK-T1

YES

2    3

sqm / sqft

LIVING - DINING

FOYER 

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

 

WASHING 

1050

BEDROOM

34
00

4950

K
IT

C
H

E
N

2400

36
00

SHOWER

BATH

24
00

34
00

TOILET

2000

13
50

1100

SHOWER

BATH

1900

25
00

8800

38
00

73
00

MACHINE 10
00

5750

11
00

11
00

1900

24
00

22
00

BEDROOM

11
00

2450

1500

36
00

16
00

B
ui

lt
-i

n
M

ic
ro

w
av

e

B
ui

lt
-i

n
F

ri
d

g
e

&
F

re
ez

er

Built-in
Dishwasher

LIVING - DINING



2BHK

T2
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
405, 505, 605, 705, 805, 
905, 1005, 1105, 1205, 1305,
1405, 1505, 1605

121.57 / 1308.57

2BHK-T2

YES

2    3

sqm / sqft

FOYER 

BEDROOM

TOILET

LIVING - DINING

BEDROOM

SHOWER

BATH

1600

16
00

7500

36
00

35
00

KITCHEN

1900

37
00

SHOWER

BATH

25
00

4250

35
00

3800 11
00

2800

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

 

2450

75
00

23
00

1800

4950

12
00

23
00

11
00

700
15

50

25001200

1200

B
ui

lt
-i

n
M

ic
ro

w
av

e
B

ui
lt

-i
n

F
ri

d
g

e
&

F
re

ez
er

B
ui

lt
-i

n
D

is
hw

as
he

r

W
ashing

M
achine



3BHK

T1
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
401, 501, 601, 701, 801, 901,
1001

244.55 / 2632.31

3BHK-T1

YES

sqm / sqft

3+M     5

BEDROOM

DRESS

LIVING - DINING

33
00

2000

BEDROOM

1100

1500

34
00

MAID

36
00

4700

1800

26
00

11
00

SHOWER

11
00

36
00

11
00

BATH

26
00

23
00

36
00

SHOW KITCHEN

KITCHEN
1600

22
0022
00

2100

8850

86
00

SHOWER

BATH

2000

24
00

29
50

2000

75
00

BATH
TOILET

WASH

16
00

18
00

1500

200150

20
0

200

75
0

900 200

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

2145

88502500

BEDROOM

7000

6700

39
00

SHOWER

BATH

2000

24
00

4650

4650

69
00

2400

Built-in
Microwave

Built-in
Fridge

Built-in
Freezer

3 Drawers 3 Drawers

TALL UNIT
+ mdf shelfs

TALL UNIT
+ MDF SHELFS

3 Drawers 3 Drawers 3 Drawers

Wall unit
+ glass shelfs
+ glass doors

Built-in
Dishwasher

WASHING 
MACHINE



3BHK

T2
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
1101, 1201, 1301, 1401, 1501, 
1601

244.97 / 2636.84

3BHK-T2

YES

sqm / sqft

3+M     5
TOILET

KITCHENDRESS

SHOWER

BATH

STORE

M.BEDROOM

LIVING - DINING

BATH

BEDROOM

MAID

30
00

2000

12
00

58
00

2000

71
00

3700 3200

2100
1600

4850

74
00

26
00 26

00

5100

11
00

36
00

1100

23
00

50
00

27
00

2100

4700

10000

SHOWER

BATH

1900

26
00

2100

1100

1800

20
0

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BEDROOM
29

50

2100

38
00

25
0

550 200

SHOWER

BATH

2000

2601

16
50

20
0

19
00

10
0

18
00

20
0

12
00

11
00

24
00

24
00

B
ui

lt
-i

n
M

ic
ro

w
av

e
B

ui
lt

-i
n

F
ri

d
g

e
B

ui
lt

-i
n

D
is

hw
as

he
r

TA
LL

 U
N

IT
+ 

G
la

ss
 d

o
o

rs
B

ui
lt

-i
n

F
ri

d
g

e



PENTHOUSE

T1
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNIT
1701

458.0 / 4929.87

PH-T1

YES

4+2M      7

3925

LIVING - DINING

DRIVER

DRESS

PANORAMIC 
 GLASS LIFT

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

 

29
50

1400
4550

74
00

27
00

BALCONY 

MASTER
BEDROOM

12
00

7150

73
00

39
00

7700

BATH

SHOWER

3200 32
00

3200
FOLDABLE DOOR

1800

18
00

9100

FOYER

Glass door

550 200

7400

KITCHEN

BATH

MAID

WASHING 

MACHINE

LAUNDRY
1700

15
80

TOILET

2200

19
00

1700

18
00

2200

30
00

2200

27
50

70
00

11
00

40
00

High Level

1.6 Above

0.8 Ht.

Fix Glass

10
00

BATH

14
70

2200

JACUZZI

1950

F
O

LD
A

B
LE

 D
O

O
R

6300

Built-in
Microwave

Built-in
Fridge

Built-in
Freezer

TA
LL U

N
IT

+ G
lass d

o
o

rs

3 Drawers 3 Drawers

Wall unit
+ glass shelfs
+ glass doors

Wall unit
+ glass shelfs
+ glass doors

Built-in
Dishwasher

ELECTRIC HOB
2 BURNERS

POP UP HOOD FROM
COUNTER

GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR

OPEN TO BELOW

SITTING AREA

BEDROOM

PANORAMIC 
 GLASS LIFT

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

BALCONY 73
00

72
00

5100

BATH

SHOWER

DRESS

1950

29
50

DRESS

SHOWER

BATH

40
00

4300

3000

17
00

1550

27
00

34
00

4550

42
00

5750

48
00

1300

BEDROOM

2100

12
00

32
00

1200

2100

2670

FOLDABLE DOOR

20
0

25
0

550 200

4550

JACUZZI

SHOWER

2900

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

51001810

JACUZZI

JACUZZI

32
00

27
00

12
00

3200

FOLDABLE DOOR

DRESS

MASTER
BEDROOM

sqm / sqft

1100

1200

1100

2100



PENTHOUSE

T2
LAYOUT TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

TOTAL

TYPE

BALCONY

UNITS
1702

411.49 / 4429.24

PH-T2

YES

sqm / sqft

4+2M      7
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